BU
FFER RIN
G
S
197
Compound information
available on pages 20-37.

 ANTI-EXTRUSION RING   PSI (BAR)
 INCH C/S 2300 (160) 3600 (250) 5800 (400) 10000 (690)*
 0.308 0.030 0.024 0.016 0.006
 0.312 0.030 0.024 0.016 0.006
 0.343 0.030 0.024 0.016 0.006
BRU-1250X1812X125U2151/M1001
ød1 ØD1 L2 SEAL COMPOUND AERSEAL TYPE
MFP PART NUMBER - AE-RING
BRU - Rod Buffer Seal
A product of MFP Seals.
ROD APPLICATION
+.010/-.000
ød1 ØD1 L1
h9 H9TOLERANCE
MFP PART NUMBER
BRU-1750X2250X172 1.750 2.250 0.172
BRU-1750X2366X247 1.750 2.366 0.247
BRU-2000X2500X172 2.000 2.500 0.172
BRU-2000X2616X247 2.000 2.616 0.247
BRU-2250X2674X166 2.250 2.674 0.166
BRU-2250X2937X234 2.250 2.937 0.234
BRU-2500X2924X166 2.500 2.924 0.166
BRU-2500X3000X172 2.500 3.000 0.172
BRU-2500X3116X247 2.500 3.116 0.247
BU
FF
ER
 R

(0.016”)
max
5°
MAX
15° to 25°
Chamfer “A”
L1 +.008/-.000
B
R
U
ROD APPLICATION
+.010/-.000
ød1 ØD1 L1
h9 H9TOLERANCE
MFP PART NUMBER
BRU-2750X3366X247 2.750 3.366 0.247
BRU-2750X3375X234 2.750 3.375 0.234
BRU-3000X3500X172 3.000 3.500 0.172
BRU-3000X3616X247 3.000 3.616 0.247
BRU-3500X4000X172 3.500 4.000 0.172
BRU-3500X4116X247 3.500 4.116 0.247
BRU-4000X4500X172 4.000 4.500 0.172
BRU-4000x4616x247 4.000 4.616 0.247
BRU-4500X5000X172 4.500 5.000 0.172
BRU-4500X5116X247 4.500 5.116 0.247
BRU-5000X5616X247 5.000 5.616 0.247
BRU-5500X6116X247 5.500 6.116 0.247
BRU-6000X6616X247 6.000 6.616 0.247
BRU-6500X7116X247 6.500 7.116 0.247
BRU-7000X7616X247 7.000 7.616 0.247
BRU-7500X8116X247 7.500 8.116 0.247
BRU-8000X8616X247 8.000 8.616 0.247
BRU  - Rod Buffer Seal
A product of MFP Seals.
Other sizes are available, but may require tooling and additional lead times.
A BRU without an Anti-Extrusion Ring is available.